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80A041 Opakowania detaliczne  |  Unit packings

L: 
H: 
W: 

12

12

630 mm
270 mm
140 mm

Opakowanie zbiorcze  |  Collective packing

mm mm

PRZEKŁADNIA

GEAR

NOŻYCE DO ŻYWOPŁOTU
HEDGE SHEARS

NOWOŚĆ 
W OFERCIE

NEW 
OFFER

Materiał
ostrzy

Blade
material

Materiał
uchwytów

Handle
material

Długość

Length

Długość ostrzy

Blade length

80A041

620 220


